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ENQZIZ 2QMATEIQN KAANAGOZQAIPIZEQX ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMNAAAKH 42 & YAPAX 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

B' KATHIOPIA EOHBQN A" ®AZH 120¢ OMIAOX

1n ATQONIZTIKH

FHMEAO QPA  ATQNAZ
®INOBEHE 13:30  AO OINOGEHZ - AZ NEOI APKTOYPOI
SM.AOYH 2115 AKARHMIAANARTY=H2 -E.0.A.0.Z. B’

AGA.
ASTPAMOTIANNOY 21:15  AO ZEYS EPYOPOY - AO NEOI BYPQNOZ
AT.NIKOAAOY MATHS. 21:15  AMI OPOEAT K.MATHZIQN - AO TPEIX AXTEPES 89
[KPABAS AN. 21:15  AE TKPABAZ MATHZION - ANz OIQNOS

2n ATQNIZTIKH

FHMEAO QPA ATQNAZ

AO NEOI BYPQNOZ

- AMNZ OPOEAZ K.MATHZIQN

K.N.METPOYAA 19:00 A3 NEOIAPKTOYPOI - AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS AGA.
K.N.AAMTPINHZ 21:15  AM3 OIQNOS - AO OINOBEHS
KABAGH 21:15  AO TPEIZ ASTEPEZ 89 - AE TKPABAS MATHZION
ZQrPA®OY 21:45  E.0.A0.Z B - AO ZEY: EPYOPOY
AO TPEIZ ASTEPES 89 - AE TKPABAS MATHSION
K.N.AAMTPINHZ 21:15 A3 OIQNOS - AO OINOOEHS
KABA®GH 21:15  AO TPEIS ASTEPES 89 - AE TKPABAS MATHSION
3n ATQNIZTIKH
FHMEAO QPA  ArQNA:Z
ANS OPOEAS K.MATHSION -E.0.A.0.Z. B'
®INOBEHS 13:30  AO OINOBEHS - AO TPEIS ASTEPES 89
K.N.METPOYAA 19:00 A3 NEOI APKTOYPOI - AMZ OIQNOS
- AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS
ASTPAMOTIANNOY 20:45  AO ZEYS EPYOPOY ON
[KPABAS AN. 21:15  AETKPABAS MATHSZION - AO NEOI BYPQNOS
4n ATQNISTIKH
FHMEAO QPA  ArQNA:Z

AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHZ

AGA.

- ANz OPOEAZ K.MATHZIQN
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09/10/2017
09/10/2017

HM/NIA

14/10/2017
15/10/2017

16/10/2017

16/10/2017

HM/NIA

21/10/2017
23/10/2017

23/10/2017

23/10/2017
02/12/2017

HM/NIA

04/11/2017
05/11/2017
06/11/2017

06/11/2017

09/12/2017

HM/NIA

11/11/2017
13/11/2017
15/12/2017
27/01/2018

HM/NIA

FHNEAO
MYPAKTHZ
AXTPAMOTIANNOY
KABA®H
ZQrPA®OY

FHNEAO

OINOOEHZ
K.N.METPOYAA

FKPABAZ AN.

K.N.AAMIMPINHZ

FHNEAO

MYPAKTHZ
AZTPATOTIANNOY

2M.AOYH

ZQIPA®OY
AZTPATOTIANNOY

FTHNEAO

®INOOEHZ
K.N.METPOYAA
KABA®H

K.N.AAMTMPINHZ

OINOOEHZ

FHNEAO

ZQrPA®OY
ZMN.AOYH
FKPABAZ AN.
AXTPATOTIANNOY

FTHNEAO

QPA ATQNAZ

21:00 AO NEOI BYPONOZ
20:45 AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY
21:15 AO TPEIZ AXTEPEZ 89
21:45 E.0.A.0.Z. B’

5n ATONIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

ANZ OPOEAZ K.MATHZIQN
13:30 AO OINOOEHZ
19:00 AZ NEOI APKTOYPOI
21:15 AE TKPABAZ MATHZIQN
21:15 ANz OIONOZ

6n ATQNIZTIKH

- AO O®INOBEHZ

- AX NEOI APKTOYPOI

- ANz OIONOZ

- AE TKPABAZ MATHZIQN

- AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY
-E.0.A0.Z. B
- AO TPEIZ AXTEPEX 89

- AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHZ
AOA.

- AO NEOI BYPQNOZX

QPA ArQNAZz

AMNZ OPOEAZ K.MATHZION - AZ NEOI APKTOYPOI
21:00 AO NEOI BYPQNOZ - AO TPEIZ AXTEPEZX 89
20:45 AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY - AE TKPABAZ MATHZIQN
21:15 AKAAHMIA ANAMNTY=ZHZ - AO GINOOEHS

ABA.
21:45 E.0.A.0.Z. B - ANz OIONOZ
19:30 AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY - AE TKPABAZ MATHZIQN

7n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

AE I'KPABAZ MATHZIQN
13:30 AO ®INOBGEHZ
19:00 AX NEOI APKTOYPOI
20:30 AO TPEIZ AXTEPEZ 89
21:15 ANz OIQNOZ
13:30 AO OINOBEHZ

8n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

ANz OPOEAZ K.MATHZIQN
20:45 E.0.A.0.Z. B’
21:15
21:15 AE F'KPABAZ MATHZIQN
19:30 AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY

9n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ATQNAZ

ANz OIONOX

- AMNZ OPOEAZ K.MATHZION
- AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY

- AO NEOI BYPQNOZ
-E.0.A0.Z. B

- AKAAHMIA ANATMTYZHZ
ABA.

- AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY

- AO ®INOBEHZ
- AO NEOI BYPQNOZ

AKAAHMIA ANAMNTY=HZ AGA. - AO TPEIZ AXTEPEZ 89

- AX NEOI APKTOYPOI
- ANz OIONOZ

- AMNZ OPOEAZ K.MATHZIQN

zZKop
47 - 53
47 - 43
21-36
53-47

ZKOoP
0-20
62 -59
61 - 42

39-74

51-57

ZKOP
0-20
57-22
0-0

52-20

81-36
44 - 32

ZKOoP
20-0
0-0
0-20
48 - 91

28 -52

68 - 37

ZKoP

54 -56
80-25
39-37
54-40

ZKoP
20-0
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18/11/2017
20/11/2017
20/11/2017
05/01/2018

HM/NIA

25/11/2017
26/11/2017
27/11/2017
27/11/2017
07/01/2018

HM/NIA

02/12/2017
04/12/2017

04/12/2017

04/12/2017
05/01/2018

HM/NIA

09/12/2017
11/12/2017
11/12/2017
11/12/2017

HM/NIA

16/12/2017
17/12/2017
18/12/2017
18/12/2017

23/12/2017
05/02/2018

FTHNEAO
MYPAKTHZ
KABA®H
ZQIrPA®OY
FKPABAZ AN.

FHNEAO

MYPAKTHZ
K.N.METPOYAA
K.N.AAMIMPINHZ
ZQrPA®GOY
K.N.AAMMPINHZ

FHMNEAO

OINOOEHZ
AXTPAMOTIANNOY

ZMN.AOYH

FKPABAZ AN.
AXTPATOTIANNOY

FHNEAO

MYPAKTHZ
KABA®H
ZMN.AOYH
K.N.AAMIMPINHZ

FHNEAO

OINOOEHZ
K.N.METPOYAA
K.N.AAMTMPINHZ
FKPABAZ AN.

®INOOEHZ

QPA AFQNAZ
21:00  AO NEOI BYPQNOS - AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS AGA.
21:15  AO TPEIS ASTEPEZ 89 - AO ZEYS EPYOPOY
21:45  AI NEOI APKTOYPOI -E.0.A0.Z B
21:15  AO GINOGEHS - AE TKPABAZ MATHZIQN
10n ATQNISTIKH
QPA  ATQNA:
AO TPEIX ATTEPES 89 - AMS OPOEAZ K.MATHZIQN
21:00  AO NEOI BYPQNOS - AO ZEY: EPYOPOY
19:00 A3 NEOIAPKTOYPOI - AO OINOOEHS
21:15 A3 OIQNOS - AE TKPABAS MATHZION
21:45  E.0.A0.Z B - AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS AGA.
16:15  AMN3 OIQNOS - AE TKPABAS MATHZION
11n ATQNISTIKH
QPA  ArQNA:Z
AN OPOEAS K.MATHSZION - AO NEOI BYPONO3
13:30  AO OIAOGEHS - AM3 OIQNOS
20:45  AO ZEYS EPYOPOY -E.0.A.0.Z. B
o115 AKAGHMIAANATITY=R - AZ NEOI APKTOYPOI
AGA.
21:15  AE MKPABAS MATHSION - AO TPEIS ASTEPES 89
20:30  AO ZEY3 EPYOPOY -E.0.A.0.Z. B
12n ATQNISTIKH
QPA  ATQONA:
E.0.A0.Z B - AN OPOEAS K.MATHZION
21:00  AO NEOI BYPONOZ - AE TKPABAZ MATHZIQN
21:15  AO TPEIZ AZTEPES 89 - AO GINOGEHS
21:15  AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=HS AGA. - AO ZEYS EPYOPOY
21:15  ANS OIQNOS - AZ NEOI APKTOYPOI

FKPABAZ KA. (ANT. TPITZHZ)

13n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA  ArQNA:

ANZ OPOEAS - AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS

K.NATHZIQN AGA.
13:30  AO ®INOGEHS - AO NEOI BYPQNOS
19:30  AZ NEOI APKTOYPOI - AO ZEYS EPYOPOY
21:15 AN OIQNOS - AO TPEIZ ASTEPES 89
21:15  AEKPABAZ MATHIION -E.0.A.0.Z. B'

ANz OIQNOZ - AO TPEIZ ASTEPES 89
12:15  AO OINOGEHS - AO NEOI BYPQNOS
21:15  AEKPABAZ MATHIION -E.0.A.0.Z. B'

14n ATQONIZTIKH

ZKoP
46 - 59
32-38
46-71
52-45

ZKOoP
20-0
76 - 50
45 - 46

0-0
27-172
43 -38

ZKoP
0-20
80 -56
0-0

117-38

50-28
38-58

ZKOP
20-0
47 - 48
62 - 65
87-15
44 - 42

0-0
44 -53
0-0
0-0
0-0
59 - 54
45 -50
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13/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
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19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

HM/NIA

28/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018

HM/NIA

03/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018

HM/NIA

10/02/2018
12/02/2018

12/02/2018

12/02/2018

FHAEAO

MYPAKTHZ
ZQIrPA®OY
ZMN.AOYH
KABA®H

FHNEAO

OINOOEHX
KABA®H
K.N.AAMMPINHZ
FKPABAZ AN.

FHNEAO

ZQrPA®OY
AXTPATOTIANNOY
ZMN.AOYH

FHNEAO

MYPAKTHZ
K.N.AAMIMPINHZ
KABA®H

FHNEAO

OINOOEHZ
AXTPAIOTIANNOY

ZMN.AOYH

OINOOEHZ

QPA

21:00
21:45
21:15
21:15

AFQNAZ
AO ZEYS EPYOPOY - AN OPOEAS K.MATHSION
AO NEOI BYPQNOS - AMIZ OIQNOS
E.0.AO0.Z B - AO ®INOBGEHS
AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS AGA. - AE TKPABAZ MATHZIQN
AO TPEIZ AXTEPES 89 - AZ NEOI APKTOYPOI
150 ATQNISTIKH
QPA ATQNAZ
A NEOI APKTOYPOI - AT OPOEAS K.MATHZION
20:30  AO OINOGEHS - AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS AGA.
21:15  AO TPEIS ASTEPEZ 89 - AO NEOI BYPQNOS
21:15 AN OIQNO3 -E.0.A.0.Z. B'
21:15  AEFKPABAZ MATHIIQN - AO ZEYZ EPYOPOY
16n ATQNISTIKH
QPA  ArQNAZ
AN OPOEAZ K.MATHSZION - AE TKPABAS MATHZIQN
AO NEOI BYPQNOS - AZ NEOI APKTOYPOI
21:45  E.0.A0.Z B' - AO TPEIS ASTEPES 89
20:45  AO ZEYS EPYOPOY - AO GINOOEHS
21:15  AKAAHMIA ANAMTYZHS AGA. - AMZ OIQNOS
17n ATQNISTIKH
QPA  ATQNA:
AO OINOBEHS - ATZ OPOEAS K.MATHZIQN
AS NEOI APKTOYPOI - AE TKPABAS MATHEION
21:00  AO NEOI BYPQNOS -E.0.A0.Z B
21:15 A3 OIQNOS - AO ZEYs EPYOPOY
21:15  AO TPEIS ASTEPEZ 89 - AKAAHMIA ANAMTY=ZHS AGA.
AMNs OIQNOS - AO ZEYs EPYOPOY

18n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA ArQNAz
AMNX OPOEAZ K.NMATHZION - AMNZ OIQNOZ
E.0.A.0.Z. B' - AX NEOI APKTOYPOI
13:30 AE TKPABAZ NATHZIQN - AO ®INOBEHZX
20:45 AO ZEYX EPYOPOY - AO TPEIZ AXTEPEX 89
21:15 AKARHIA ANATTY=H2 - AO NEOI BYPQNOZX
AOA.
20:45 AE TKPABAZ MNATHZIQN - AO ®INOBEHZX

ZKOP
20-0
51-36
64 - 26
76 - 46

2-1

ZKOP
20-0
47 - 60
54 - 66
46 - 54
38-42

ZKOP
0-20
20-0
66 - 49
28 -36
78 - 25

ZKOP
20-0
0-20
51-61
0-0
36 - 64
0-0

ZKoP
0-20
20-0
0-0
57-34

61-30

43 -60



